SZ/UPS/2025-26   dated 17.10.2025 

Work awarded to the lowest bidder:- 

M/s Numax Energy Solutions, 

Plot No.50 & 51, 

Narayana Swamy Nagar, 

Old Village, Block-2, 

Cherlapally, 

Hyderabad, 

Pin 500 051 

Accepted Tender Amount (Part-A): Rs. 30,49,400.00 (Excl. GST)  (Rupees Thirty  Lakhs Forty 

Nine Thousand Four hundred only). 

Date: 05.12.2025 

Dy. Chief Engineer